Features
•	 –40°C	to	+	85°C	operation
•	 19	to	40	VDC	input
•	 50	V	for	50	ms	transient	protection
•	 Fully	isolated
•	 Fixed	frequency
•	 Remote	sense	on	single	models
•	 Inhibit/sync	function

HR703-28512
HR703-28515
mOdel numbering key
HR70     2  - 28    12
Base Model
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Number of Outputs
(2 = dual, 3 = triple)
(Main and aux. Vout for triple models)
HR700
SERIES
70	WATT
Dc/Dc conVerters
Page	5	of	7
HR700	Rev	C	-	20100212
Solder Seal
Solder Tip-off
2.850 (72.39)
0.550 (13.97)
1.600 (40.64)
0.350 (8.89)
0.000
0.